SL.NO NATURE FILE NO. DATED

1 CRLA
2 CRLA
3 CRLA
4 CRLA
7 CRLA
6 CRLA
7 CRLA
8 CRLA
9 CRLA
10 CRLA
1 CRLA
12 CRLA
13 CRLA
14 CRLA
15 CRLA
16 CRLA
17 CRLA
18 CRLA
19 CRLA
20 CRLA
21 CRLA
22 CRLA
23 CRLA
24 CRLA
25 CRLA
26 CRLA
27 CRLA
28 CRLA
29 CRLA
30 CRLA
31 CRLA
32 CRLA
33 CRLA
34 CRLR
35 CRLR
36 CRLR
37 CRLR
38 CRLR
39 CRLR
40 CRLR
4 CRLR
42 CRLR
43 CRLR
44 CRLR
45 CRLR
46 CRLR
47 CRLR
48 CRLR
49 CRLR
50 CRLR
51 CRLR
52 CRLR
53 CRLR
54 CRLR
55 CRLR
56 CRLR
57 CRLR
58 CRLR
59 CRLR

1
25
46
17
6
15
32
9
41

40
10
4
1
11
21
3
8
13
10
16
4
50
42
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17
23
15
21
56
15
21
56
15
11
9
10
4
7
6
15
3
20
21
19
11
13
14
12
11
16
17
17
16
14
13
18
22
20
8
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08/10/2018
08/10/2018
08/10/2018
08/10/2018
08/10/2018
08/10/2018
08/10/2018
08/10/2018
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09/10/2018
09/10/2018
08/10/2018
09/10/2018
09/10/2018
08/10/2018
10/09/2018
09/10/2018
09/10/2018
09/10/2018
09/10/2018
09/10/2018
09/10/2018
08/10/2018
09/10/2018
08/10/2018
08/10/2018
08/10/2018
06/10/2018
08/10/2018
08/10/2018
08/10/2018
08/10/2018
08/10/2018
08/10/2018
09/10/2018
09/10/2018
09/10/2018
09/10/2018
09/10/2018
09/10/2018
09/10/2018
09/10/2018
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ADVOCATE NAME
R.K. SINGH

S.K. SRIVASTAVA
S.K. TIWARI
AKHILESH SINGH
A.B. SINGH

R.P. SINGH

V. SINGH

S.K.SHUKLA
S.P. SINGH

R.K. SHARMA
V.K. YADAV

I.K. UPADHYAY
S.K. SINGH

V.K. YADAV
RAVINDRA KUMAR
VIVEK MISHRA

S. BANO

S.K. SHARMA
RINKI GUPTA

R.P. SINGH

BIPIN KUMAR
M.A. SIDDIQUI
RUCHUTA JAIN
D.K. TIWARI
ASHUTOSH TIWARI
R. YADAV

S.K. PANDEY

C.K. MISHRA

M.P. RAI

S.K. PANDEY

C.K. MISHRA

M.P. RAI

S.K. PANDEY
KUMAR VIKRANT
KAMLESH SHARMA
ARPIT AGARWAL
JAI SINGH

AJAY VASHISHTHA
S.S. PADNEY
SAGHEER AHMAD
A.K. SHARMA
GAURAV KAKKAR
SUFIYA BANO

S.P. PANDEY

J. YADAV

FIROZ HAIDER
A.K. SRIVASTAVA
DUSHYANT KUMAR
R.S. MAURYA

A.A. SIDDIQUI
V.K. YADAV

AK. SRIVASTAVA
AK. SRIVASTAVA
S.K. RAI

S.P. VISHWAKARMA
ANURAG DUBEY
D.B. YADAV

IRSHAD AHMAD

A.K. PANDEY
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ADVOCATE ROLL
A/R0528/2012
A/S1560/2012
A/S1570/2012
A/A0416/2012
A/A1631/2012
A/R0271/2012
A/V0015/2012
A/S1779/2012
A/S0603/2012

A/R0399/2012
A/V0473/2012
A/10076/2012
A/S2219/2012
A/V0473/2012
A/R1212/2012
A/V0846/2013
A/S0753/2015
A/S0211/2012
A/R1278/2012
A/R0271/2012
A/B0482/2013
A/M0937/2013
A/R1339/2012
A/D0142/2012
A/A0167/2016
A/R0497/2012
A/S1771/2012
A/C0110/2012
A/M0170/2012
AIS1771/2012
A/C0110/2012
A/M0170/2012
A/S1771/2012
A/K0587/2013
A/K0131/2012
A/A2582/2014
A/J0079/2012
A/A0264/2012
A/S1248/2012
A/S0038/2012
A/A0459/2012
A/G0031/2012
A/S0753/2015
A/S0960/2012
A/J0097/2012
A/F0019/2012
A/A0578/2012
A/D0493/2012
A/R0922/2012
A/A0095/2012
A/V0456/2012
A/A1204/2012
A/A1204/2012
A/S0323/2012
A/S1736/2012
A/A0987/2012
A/D0002/2012
A/10066/2012
A/A0386/2012
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